Employed

Health Insurance PPO
Dental

Total Employed

Pay Period Month
$186.92  $404.99
$6.92 $14.99

$419.99

Retired Immediate
Medicare Part B
Medicare Supplemental Plan N
Medicare Part D Drugs
Spouse Corning Retiree PPO Insurance
Optional Dental for 2
Total Retired

Corning RRA Reimbursement

New Total Retired

Month
$174.70
$90.89
$101.80
$511.84
$84.00
$963.23
-$112.50

$850.73

Both Retired

Medicare Part B

Medicare Supplemental Plan N
Medicare Part D Drugs
Optional Dental for 2

Total Retired

Corning RRA Reimbursement

New Total Retired Each

New Total Retired Both

Month

Him Her
$174.70 $174.70

$90.89 $90.89
$101.80 $101.80

$84.00
$451.39  $367.39
-$112.50 -$112.50
$338.89  $254.89

$593.78




