

Employed		Retired Immediate		Both Retired	
	Pay Period	Month		Month	
Health Insurance PPO	\$186.92	\$404.99	Medicare Part B	\$174.70	Medicare Part B
Dental	\$6.92	\$14.99	Medicare Supplemental Plan N	\$90.89	Medicare Supplemental Plan N
Total Employed		\$419.99	Medicare Part D Drugs	\$101.80	Medicare Part D Drugs
			Spouse Corning Retiree PPO Insurance	\$511.84	Optional Dental for 2
				\$84.00	
			Optional Dental for 2		\$84.00
			Total Retired	\$963.23	Total Retired
			Corning RRA Reimbursement	-\$112.50	Corning RRA Reimbursement
			New Total Retired	\$850.73	New Total Retired Each
					New Total Retired Both
					\$593.78